
Pentathlon · Girls · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:15 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 3199 PB

60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total
Result 9.26 (1) 1.64 (1) 7.30 (5) 5.29 (1) 2:40.60 (3)
Points 856 783 354 640 566 3199

2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 3138 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 9.69 (2) 1.64 (2) 8.32 (2) 5.16 (2) 2:41.04 (4)
Points 771 783 420 603 561 3138

3 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7217 2627 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 10.10 (4) 1.49 (3) 6.82 (6) 4.08 (6) 2:31.55 (1)
Points 693 610 324 326 674 2627

4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 2545 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 9.73 (3) 1.40 (4) 7.45 (4) 4.55 (4) 2:49.89 (5)
Points 763 512 364 441 465 2545

5 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 2399 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 10.83 (5) 1.37 (5) 7.69 (3) 4.30 (5) 2:38.08 (2)
Points 565 481 379 379 595 2399

6 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti 13018 1825 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 11.36 (6) 1.22 (8) 4.00 (8) 4.95 (3) 3:04.68 (6)
Points 479 331 146 546 323 1825

7 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12290 1511 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 11.53 (7) 1.34 (6) 6.40 (7) 4.02 (7) DNF
Points 453 449 297 312 0 1511

8 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12281 1449 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 12.34 (8) 1.25 (7) 9.09 (1) 3.89 (8) DNF
Points 337 359 470 283 0 1449

Pen: 60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U16 · Final · Group B (of 2) 03/22/2025, 09:15 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 9.69
2 4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 9.73 PB
3 6 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 10.83 PB
4 3 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti 13018 11.36 PB

Pen: 60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U16 · Final · Group A (of 2) 03/22/2025, 09:15 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 9.26
2 4 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7217 10.10
3 6 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12290 11.53 PB
4 7 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12281 12.34 PB

Pen: High Jump · Girls · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 10:50 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 1.64
2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 1.64 PB
3 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7217 1.49
4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 1.40 PB
5 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 1.37 PB
6 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12290 1.34 PB
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7 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12281 1.25 PB
8 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti 13018 1.22 PB

Attempts · Pen: High Jump · Girls · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU

1.10 / - 1.13 / - 1.16 / - 1.19 / - 1.22 / - 1.25 / -
1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / - 1.43 / o
1.46 / - 1.49 / o 1.52 / xo 1.55 / o 1.58 / o 1.61 / xo
1.64 / o 1.67 / xxx

2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU

1.10 / - 1.13 / - 1.16 / - 1.19 / o 1.22 / o 1.25 / o
1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / xo 1.37 / o 1.40 / o 1.43 / xo
1.46 / xxo 1.49 / xxo 1.52 / o 1.55 / o 1.58 / xo 1.61 / xo
1.64 / o 1.67 / xxx

3 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU
1.10 / - 1.13 / - 1.16 / - 1.19 / - 1.22 / - 1.25 / o
1.28 / o 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / o 1.43 / o
1.46 / o 1.49 / xxo 1.52 / xxx

4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU
1.10 / - 1.13 / - 1.16 / o 1.19 / o 1.22 / o 1.25 / o
1.28 / o 1.31 / xo 1.34 / xxo 1.37 / xo 1.40 / xxo 1.43 / xxx

5 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU
1.10 / o 1.13 / o 1.16 / o 1.19 / o 1.22 / o 1.25 / o
1.28 / xxo 1.31 / xxo 1.34 / xo 1.37 / o 1.40 / xxx

6 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU
1.10 / - 1.13 / - 1.16 / - 1.19 / o 1.22 / o 1.25 / o
1.28 / o 1.31 / xxo 1.34 / xxo 1.37 / xxx

7 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU
1.10 / - 1.13 / - 1.16 / - 1.19 / o 1.22 / xo 1.25 / o
1.28 / xxx

8 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… 1.10 / o 1.13 / - 1.16 / - 1.19 / o 1.22 / o 1.25 / xxx

Pen: Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 02:20 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12281 9.09 PB
2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 8.32 PB
3 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 7.69 PB
4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 7.45 PB
5 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 7.30
6 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7217 6.82 PB
7 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12290 6.40 PB
8 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti 13018 4.00 PB

Attempts · Pen: Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU 8.55 9.09 x
2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU 7.33 8.32 8.20
3 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU 7.69 x 6.69
4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU 6.82 6.94 7.45
5 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU 7.30 6.87 7.29
6 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU 6.82 6.78 6.75
7 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU 6.40 x x
8 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… x 3.62 4.00

Pen: Long Jump · Girls · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 05:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 5.29 SB
2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 5.16 PB
3 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti 13018 4.95 PB
4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 4.55
5 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 4.30 PB
6 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7217 4.08 PB
7 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12290 4.02 PB
8 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12281 3.89 PB

Attempts · Pen: Long Jump · Girls · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU 5.29
2 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU 5.16
3 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… 4.95
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4 Irina Pap (2010) ROU 4.55
5 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU 4.30
6 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU 4.08
7 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU 4.02
8 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU 3.89

Pen: 800m · Girls · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 06:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 8 Allegra Dantis (2011) ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7217 2:31.55 PB
2 2 Maria Alexandra Trandafir (2010) ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 2:38.08 PB
3 7 Alis-Cristina Munteanu (2011) ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 2:40.60 PB
4 5 Shanice-Dzifa Akabah (2010) ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 2:41.04 PB
5 6 Irina Pap (2010) ROU ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 2:49.89 PB
6 1 Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan (201… CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti 13018 3:04.68 PB

3 Iustina Maria Crasmaru (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12281 DNF
4 Alessia Ivana Creanga (2010) ROU CSM Pascani 12290 DNF

Pentathlon · Girls · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU CSM Lugoj 23453 3195 PB

60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total
Result 9.14 (1) 1.49 (2) 10.03 (1) 5.05 (1) 2:37.68 (1)
Points 881 610 531 573 600 3195

2 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Buc… 13084 2589 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 9.86 (2) 1.46 (3) 6.93 (5) 4.94 (3) 2:56.33 (2)
Points 738 577 331 543 400 2589

3 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 2321 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 10.90 (4) 1.34 (4) 7.30 (3) 5.05 (1) 2:57.14 (3)
Points 553 449 354 573 392 2321

4 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU LPS Roman 7223 1979 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 11.91 (5) 1.49 (1) 7.04 (4) 4.34 (4) 3:14.01 (5)
Points 397 610 338 388 246 1979

5 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 1710 1705 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 10.86 (3) NM 8.71 (2) 4.09 (5) 2:59.34 (4)
Points 560 0 445 329 371 1705

Pen: 60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) · Girls · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU CSM Lugoj 23453 9.14 PB
2 2 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Buc… 13084 9.86 PB
3 6 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 1710 10.86 PB
4 5 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 10.90 PB
5 4 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU LPS Roman 7223 11.91 PB

Pen: High Jump · Girls · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 10:50 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU LPS Roman 7223 1.49
2 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU CSM Lugoj 23453 1.49 PB
3 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Buc… 13084 1.46 PB
4 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 1.34 PB

Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 1710 NM

Attempts · Pen: High Jump · Girls · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / xo 1.52 / xxx
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2 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / xo
1.43 / xo 1.46 / o 1.49 / xo 1.52 / xxx

3 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / xxo
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / xxx

4 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU 1.25 / o 1.28 / o 1.31 / o 1.34 / xo 1.37 / xxx
Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… 1.25 / xxx

Pen: Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 02:20 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU CSM Lugoj 23453 10.03 PB
2 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 1710 8.71 PB
3 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 7.30 PB
4 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU LPS Roman 7223 7.04 PB
5 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Buc… 13084 6.93 PB

Attempts · Pen: Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU 10.03 x x
2 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… 8.49 8.48 8.71
3 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU 7.30 6.92 6.86
4 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU x 6.98 7.04
5 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU 6.54 6.74 6.93

Pen: Long Jump · Girls · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 05:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU CSM Lugoj 23453 5.05 PB
1 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 5.05 PB
3 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Buc… 13084 4.94
4 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU LPS Roman 7223 4.34 PB
5 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 1710 4.09

Attempts · Pen: Long Jump · Girls · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU 5.05
1 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU 5.05
3 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU 4.94
4 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU 4.34
5 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… 4.09

Pen: 800m · Girls · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 06:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 1 Denise Nicole Bejan (2009) ROU CSM Lugoj 23453 2:37.68 PB
2 2 Diana-Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Buc… 13084 2:56.33 PB
3 3 Luiza-Elena Iordache (2009) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 2:57.14 PB
4 4 Anelisse Catrina Maia Mirea (2008) R… Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 1710 2:59.34 PB
5 5 Rebecca Dobos (2009) ROU LPS Roman 7223 3:14.01 PB

SEN/U23/U20 Pentathlon · Women · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 09:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… CS Rapid Bucuresti 795 3390 SB

60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total
Result 9.08 (1) 1.58 (2) 9.31 (3) 5.30 (1) 2:32.81 (1)
Points 893 712 484 643 658 3390

2 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 4827 3329 SB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 9.45 (2) 1.64 (1) 10.75 (1) 5.16 (2) 2:42.41 (5)
Points 818 783 579 603 546 3329

3 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 2986 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 9.46 (3) 1.31 (7) 9.91 (2) 5.15 (3) 2:35.48 (2)
Points 816 419 524 601 626 2986

4 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 2967 PB
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60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total
Result 10.00 (5) 1.49 (3) 9.14 (4) 4.99 (6) 2:36.38 (3)
Points 712 610 473 557 615 2967

5 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 2828 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 9.68 (4) 1.40 (5) 8.67 (5) 5.04 (4) 2:43.79 (6)
Points 773 512 443 570 530 2828

6 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… CSM Bucuresti 623 2631 SB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 10.97 (6) 1.49 (3) 7.00 (7) 5.01 (5) 2:39.07 (4)
Points 541 610 334 562 584 2631

7 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6634 1971 PB
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result 11.03 (7) 1.40 (6) 8.14 (6) 4.16 (7) 3:24.13 (7)
Points 532 512 408 345 174 1971

Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Crai… 5011 DNF
60H HJ SP LJ 800m Total

Result DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS
Points 0 0 0 0 0

SEN/U23/U20 Pen: 60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 09:30 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… CS Rapid Bucuresti 795 9.08 SB
2 6 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 4827 9.45 SB
3 2 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 9.46 PB
4 5 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 9.68
5 3 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 10.00
6 8 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… CSM Bucuresti 623 10.97 PB
7 1 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6634 11.03 PB

7 Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Crai… 5011 DNF

SEN/U23/U20 Pen: High Jump · Women · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 10:50 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 4827 1.64
2 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… CS Rapid Bucuresti 795 1.58 SB
3 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… CSM Bucuresti 623 1.49
3 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 1.49
5 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 1.40 SB
6 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6634 1.40 PB
7 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 1.31 SB

Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Crai… 5011 DNS

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20 Pen: High Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / -
1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / o 1.52 / o 1.55 / o 1.58 / o
1.61 / o 1.64 / xo 1.67 / xxx

2 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R…
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / o
1.43 / - 1.46 / o 1.49 / xo 1.52 / xxo 1.55 / xo 1.58 / xxo
1.61 / xxx

3 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R…
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / xxx

3 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / xxx

5 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / - 1.37 / o 1.40 / o
1.43 / xxx

6 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU
1.25 / o 1.28 / o 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / xxo
1.43 / xxx

7 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU 1.25 / o 1.28 / o 1.31 / o 1.34 / xxx
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SEN/U23/U20 Pen: Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 01:45 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 4827 10.75
2 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 9.91 PB
3 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… CS Rapid Bucuresti 795 9.31 SB
4 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 9.14 PB
5 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 8.67
6 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6634 8.14 PB
7 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… CSM Bucuresti 623 7.00 PB

Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Crai… 5011 DNS

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20 Pen: Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU 10.75 10.47 10.70
2 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU 9.22 9.38 9.91
3 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… 9.31 8.43 8.22
4 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU 8.73 9.14 9.09
5 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU 8.24 8.67 7.92
6 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU 8.14 7.92 8.08
7 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… 6.82 7.00 6.79

Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU

SEN/U23/U20 Pen: Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 04:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… CS Rapid Bucuresti 795 5.30 SB
2 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 4827 5.16 SB
3 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 5.15 SB
4 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 5.04 SB
5 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… CSM Bucuresti 623 5.01 PB
6 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 4.99 PB
7 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6634 4.16 PB

Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Crai… 5011 DNS

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20 Pen: Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… 5.30
2 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU 5.16
3 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU 5.15
4 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU 5.04
5 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… 5.01
6 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU 4.99
7 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU 4.16

Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU

SEN/U23/U20 Pen: 800m · Women · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 05:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus (2001) R… CS Rapid Bucuresti 795 2:32.81 SB
2 4 Raluca Monica Raduca (2006) ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 2:35.48
3 6 Alexia Maria Chirita (2007) ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 2:36.38 PB
4 8 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei (2007) R… CSM Bucuresti 623 2:39.07 PB
5 5 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 4827 2:42.41 SB
6 2 Ana Steliana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 2:43.79 SB
7 1 Amelia Hendrea-Filip (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6634 3:24.13 PB

7 Larisa Maria Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Crai… 5011 DNS

Hexathlon (ROU U16) · Boys · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 3362 PB

60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total
Result 7.79 (1) 5.74 (1) 1.52 (8) 10.59 (8) 11.53 (1) 2:47.48 (1)
Points 622 531 404 435 578 792 3362

2 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 3083 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total
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Result 7.81 (2) 5.64 (2) 1.58 (4) 9.98 (3) 9.87 (2) 3:19.61 (6)
Points 616 510 449 545 478 485 3083

3 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 2917 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 7.93 (3) 5.34 (3) 1.55 (6) 9.85 (2) 8.86 (5) 3:20.81 (7)
Points 580 449 426 570 417 475 2917

4 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 2869 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.28 (9) 5.25 (4) 1.58 (5) 10.22 (4) 7.13 (11) 2:57.10 (2)
Points 481 431 449 500 315 693 2869

5 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 2835 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.28 (9) 4.94 (7) 1.70 (1) 10.31 (5) 8.79 (6) 3:13.09 (4)
Points 481 371 544 484 413 542 2835

6 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 2658 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 7.95 (4) 4.48 (13) 1.55 (7) 9.45 (1) 8.03 (10) 3:36.35 (9)
Points 574 287 426 650 368 353 2658

7 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 2457 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.34 (11) 4.75 (12) 1.46 (11) 11.27 (11) 6.73 (12) 2:58.52 (3)
Points 465 335 360 327 291 679 2457

8 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 2451 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.10 (5) 4.82 (10) 1.37 (13) 11.71 (12) 9.74 (3) 3:13.12 (5)
Points 531 348 297 264 470 541 2451

9 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 2435 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.12 (7) 5.03 (5) 1.49 (10) 10.34 (6) 8.18 (9) 3:46.03 (11)
Points 525 388 381 479 377 285 2435

10 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 2408 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.37 (12) 4.86 (9) 1.52 (9) 10.54 (7) 9.24 (4) 3:42.82 (10)
Points 457 356 404 444 440 307 2408

11 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 2158 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.27 (8) 4.79 (11) 1.40 (12) 11.96 (13) 8.40 (7) 3:31.08 (8)
Points 484 343 317 232 390 392 2158

12 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 2086 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.10 (5) 4.88 (8) 1.64 (2) 10.74 (10) 6.68 (13) DNF
Points 531 360 496 410 289 0 2086

13 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 2044 PB
60m LJ HJ 60H SP 1000m Total

Result 8.69 (13) 5.01 (6) 1.61 (3) 10.60 (9) 8.22 (8) DNF
Points 376 384 472 433 379 0 2044

Hex: 60m · Boys · U16 · Final · Group A (of 2) 03/22/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 7.79 PB
2 6 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 7.93 PB
3 5 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 7.95
4 7 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 8.10 PB
5 4 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 8.27
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6 3 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 8.28 PB
7 8 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 8.34 PB

Hex: 60m · Boys · U16 · Final · Group B (of 2) 03/22/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 7.81 PB
2 3 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 8.10 PB
3 5 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 8.12
4 2 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 8.28 PB
5 6 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 8.37 PB
6 7 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 8.69 PB

Hex: Long Jump · Boys · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 12:30 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 5.74 PB
2 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 5.64 PB
3 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 5.34 PB
4 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 5.25 PB
5 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 5.03 PB
6 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 5.01 PB
7 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 4.94 PB
8 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 4.88 PB
9 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 4.86 PB
10 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 4.82 PB
11 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 4.79 PB
12 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 4.75 PB
13 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 4.48 PB

Attempts · Hex: Long Jump · Boys · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU 5.74
2 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU 5.64
3 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU 5.34
4 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU 5.25
5 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU 5.03
6 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU 5.01
7 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU 4.94
8 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU 4.88
9 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU 4.86
10 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU 4.82
11 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU 4.79
12 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU 4.75
13 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU 4.48

Hex: High Jump · Boys · U16 · Final 03/22/2025, 02:45 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 1.70 PB
2 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 1.64
3 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 1.61
4 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 1.58 PB
5 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 1.58 PB
6 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 1.55 PB
7 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 1.55
8 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 1.52
9 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 1.52 PB
10 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 1.49 PB
11 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 1.46 PB
12 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 1.40 PB
13 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 1.37 PB

Attempts · Hex: High Jump · Boys · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU 1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / -
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1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / o 1.55 / o 1.58 / o
1.61 / xo 1.64 / xxo 1.67 / xo 1.70 / xo 1.73 / xxx

2 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / -
1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / - 1.55 / - 1.58 / o
1.61 / xo 1.64 / o 1.67 / xxx

3 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / -
1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / - 1.55 / - 1.58 / o
1.61 / o 1.64 / xxx

4 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / o 1.55 / o 1.58 / o
1.61 / xxx

5 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / - 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / xo 1.52 / o 1.55 / xxo 1.58 / xo
1.61 / xxx

6 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / - 1.37 / o 1.40 / o
1.43 / xo 1.46 / xo 1.49 / xxo 1.52 / o 1.55 / o 1.58 / xxx

7 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / - 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / xo 1.49 / o 1.52 / xo 1.55 / xo 1.58 / xxx

8 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / - 1.37 / - 1.40 / o
1.43 / xo 1.46 / xo 1.49 / o 1.52 / xo 1.55 / xxx

9 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU
1.25 / o 1.28 / xxo 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / xo
1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / xo 1.55 / xxx

10 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU
1.25 / o 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / o
1.43 / o 1.46 / xxo 1.49 / o 1.52 / xxx

11 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU
1.25 / o 1.28 / o 1.31 / o 1.34 / o 1.37 / o 1.40 / xo
1.43 / o 1.46 / xxo 1.49 / xxx

12 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU
1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / xxo 1.37 / o 1.40 / xo
1.43 / xxx

13 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU 1.25 / - 1.28 / - 1.31 / o 1.34 / xo 1.37 / o 1.40 / xxx

Hex: 60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) · Boys · U16 · Final · Group B (of 2) 03/23/2025, 09:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 9.45 PB
2 4 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 9.85 PB
3 7 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 10.22 PB
4 2 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 10.34 PB
5 6 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 10.74 PB
6 3 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 11.71 PB

Hex: 60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) · Boys · U16 · Final · Group A (of 2) 03/23/2025, 09:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 9.98 PB
2 6 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 10.31 PB
3 4 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 10.54 PB
4 2 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 10.59 PB
5 7 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 10.60 PB
6 8 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 11.27 PB
7 3 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 11.96 PB

Hex: Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U16 · Final 03/23/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 11.53 PB
2 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 9.87 PB
3 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 9.74 PB
4 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 9.24 PB
5 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 8.86 PB
6 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 8.79 PB
7 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 8.40 PB
8 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 8.22 PB
9 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 8.18 PB
10 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 8.03 PB
11 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 7.13 PB
12 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 6.73 PB
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13 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 6.68 PB

Attempts · Hex: Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU 11.53 11.14 11.30
2 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU 8.97 9.03 9.87
3 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU x 9.18 9.74
4 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU 8.97 9.24 8.45
5 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU 8.62 8.86 8.70
6 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU 8.79 7.10 8.48
7 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU 8.00 8.40 8.20
8 Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU x x 8.22
9 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU 8.18 7.60 7.97
10 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU 7.32 8.00 8.03
11 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU 6.47 7.13 x
12 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU x 6.58 6.73
13 Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU x 6.09 6.68

Hex: 1000m · Boys · U16 · Final 03/23/2025, 11:20 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 2:47.48 PB
2 Victor Cristian Roman (2011) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 2:57.10 PB
3 Alexander Baitz (2010) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 2:58.52 PB
4 Eduard-Nicolas Durau (2010) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 4425 3:13.09 PB
5 Lavinius Timotei Adam (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23304 3:13.12 PB
6 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu (2011) ROU CA Roman 7128 3:19.61 PB
7 Dragos Matei Filip (2010) ROU ACS Scoala Alergarii Baia Mar… 20471 3:20.81 PB
8 Robert Zsolt Papp (2010) ROU ACS Osorhei 23311 3:31.08 PB
9 Robert Alexandru Chirita (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 3:36.35 PB
10 Vasile Turcsin (2011) ROU CS Marta 22707 3:42.82 PB
11 Alexandru Daniel Pop (2010) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6682 3:46.03 PB

Horia-Iosif Gheorghe (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 DNF
Yannis Andrei Ioan Petcu (2010) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7783 DNF

Heptathlon · Boys · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:55 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 4045 PB

60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total
Result 7.63 (1) 5.58 (6) 11.88 (1) 1.57 (5) 8.67 (1) 3.50 (2) 3:13.98 (6)
Points 671 498 599 441 820 482 534 4045

2 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 3947 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.83 (4) 5.72 (3) 10.38 (2) 1.60 (4) 9.28 (4) 3.90 (1) 3:10.69 (5)
Points 610 527 508 464 685 590 563 3947

3 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 3822 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 8.03 (7) 5.68 (5) 7.63 (6) 1.81 (1) 9.35 (5) 3.40 (3) 3:02.13 (2)
Points 551 519 344 636 671 457 644 3822

4 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 3793 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.84 (5) 5.91 (1) 8.28 (5) 1.75 (2) 9.16 (2) 2.30 (6) 2:52.33 (1)
Points 607 567 383 585 711 199 741 3793

5 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 3430 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 8.14 (8) 5.58 (6) 7.49 (7) 1.75 (3) 10.07 (6) 3.10 (4) 3:08.62 (3)
Points 520 498 336 585 528 381 582 3430

6 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 3397 PB
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60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total
Result 7.78 (3) 5.70 (4) 8.88 (3) 1.57 (6) 9.21 (3) 2.60 (5) 3:26.86 (8)
Points 625 523 419 441 700 264 425 3397

7 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 3052 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.77 (2) 5.26 (8) 8.82 (4) 1.54 (7) 10.73 (8) 2.20 (7) 3:10.32 (4)
Points 628 433 415 419 411 179 567 3052

8 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 2705 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.87 (6) 5.77 (2) 6.69 (8) 1.48 (8) 10.61 (7) NM 3:20.82 (7)
Points 598 537 289 374 432 0 475 2705

Hep: 60m · Boys · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 1 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 7.63 PB
2 5 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 7.77 PB
3 8 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 7.78 PB
4 2 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 7.83 PB
5 7 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 7.84 PB
6 6 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 7.87 PB
7 4 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 8.03 SB
8 3 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 8.14 PB

Hep: Long Jump · Boys · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 11:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 5.91 PB
2 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 5.77 PB
3 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 5.72 PB
4 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 5.70 PB
5 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 5.68 PB
6 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 5.58 PB
6 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 5.58 PB
8 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 5.26 PB

Attempts · Hep: Long Jump · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU 5.91
2 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU 5.77
3 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU 5.72
4 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU 5.70
5 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… 5.68
6 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU 5.58
6 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU 5.58
8 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU 5.26

Hep: Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 01:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 11.88 PB
2 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 10.38 PB
3 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 8.88 PB
4 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 8.82 PB
5 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 8.28 PB
6 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 7.63
7 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 7.49 PB
8 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 6.69 PB

Attempts · Hep: Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU 11.88 11.70 11.52
2 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU 9.39 10.38 9.94
3 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU x 8.88 8.77

3/24/25, 10:55 AM Campionatul National de Probe Combinate - Seniori, U23, U20, U18, U16 (Indoor) · 22-03/23/2025 · Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26453/details 11/18



4 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU 8.44 8.68 8.82
5 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU 8.28 8.07 8.08
6 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… 7.24 7.63 7.30
7 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU 7.38 7.49 7.10
8 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU x 5.52 6.69

Hep: High Jump · Boys · U18 · Final 03/22/2025, 02:45 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 1.81
2 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 1.75 PB
3 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 1.75 PB
4 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 1.60 PB
5 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 1.57 PB
6 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 1.57 PB
7 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 1.54 PB
8 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 1.48 PB

Attempts · Hep: High Jump · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R…
1.33 / - 1.36 / - 1.39 / - 1.42 / - 1.45 / - 1.48 / -
1.51 / - 1.54 / - 1.57 / - 1.60 / - 1.63 / - 1.66 / -
1.69 / - 1.72 / o 1.75 / o 1.78 / - 1.81 / o 1.84 / xxx

2 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU
1.33 / - 1.36 / - 1.39 / - 1.42 / - 1.45 / - 1.48 / o
1.51 / o 1.54 / o 1.57 / o 1.60 / o 1.63 / o 1.66 / o
1.69 / o 1.72 / o 1.75 / xo 1.78 / xxx

3 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU
1.33 / - 1.36 / - 1.39 / - 1.42 / - 1.45 / - 1.48 / -
1.51 / o 1.54 / - 1.57 / o 1.60 / o 1.63 / xxo 1.66 / o
1.69 / o 1.72 / o 1.75 / xxo 1.78 / xxx

4 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU
1.33 / - 1.36 / - 1.39 / - 1.42 / - 1.45 / o 1.48 / o
1.51 / xo 1.54 / o 1.57 / xo 1.60 / xxo 1.63 / xxx

5 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU
1.33 / - 1.36 / - 1.39 / o 1.42 / o 1.45 / o 1.48 / o
1.51 / o 1.54 / o 1.57 / xo 1.60 / xxx

6 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU
1.33 / - 1.36 / o 1.39 / o 1.42 / o 1.45 / o 1.48 / o
1.51 / xxo 1.54 / o 1.57 / xo 1.60 / xxx

7 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU
1.33 / - 1.36 / o 1.39 / o 1.42 / o 1.45 / o 1.48 / o
1.51 / o 1.54 / o 1.57 / xxx

8 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU
1.33 / o 1.36 / o 1.39 / o 1.42 / xo 1.45 / o 1.48 / xo
1.51 / xxx

Hep: 60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) · Boys · U18 · Final 03/23/2025, 09:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 8.67
2 3 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 9.16 PB
3 8 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 9.21 PB
4 6 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 9.28 PB
5 5 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 9.35
6 2 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 10.07 PB
7 1 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 10.61 PB
8 7 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 10.73 PB

Hep: Pole Vault · Boys · U18 · Final 03/23/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 3.90 =SB
2 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 3.50
3 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 3.40
4 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 3.10 PB
5 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 2.60 PB
6 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 2.30 PB
7 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 2.20 PB

Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 NM

Attempts · Hep: Pole Vault · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU 2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
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2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / - 2.90 / - 3.00 / - 3.10 / -
3.20 / - 3.30 / - 3.40 / - 3.50 / o 3.60 / - 3.70 / o
3.80 / o 3.90 / o 4.00 / xxx

2 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
2.60 / o 2.70 / - 2.80 / o 2.90 / - 3.00 / xo 3.10 / o
3.20 / o 3.30 / xo 3.40 / o 3.50 / o 3.60 / xxx

3 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R…
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / - 2.90 / - 3.00 / o 3.10 / -
3.20 / - 3.30 / o 3.40 / o 3.50 / xxx

4 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / o
2.60 / o 2.70 / o 2.80 / o 2.90 / xo 3.00 / o 3.10 / xo
3.20 / xxx

5 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU
2.00 / xo 2.10 / - 2.20 / o 2.30 / o 2.40 / xo 2.50 / o
2.60 / o 2.70 / xxx

6 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU 2.00 / o 2.10 / o 2.20 / o 2.30 / o 2.40 / xxx
7 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU 2.00 / o 2.10 / o 2.20 / o 2.30 / xxx

Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU 2.00 / xxx

Hep: 1000m · Boys · U18 · Final 03/23/2025, 01:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Bujor (2009) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6615 2:52.33 PB
2 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 3:02.13 PB
3 Stefan Manole (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 6391 3:08.62 PB
4 Mihai Gratian Ardelean (2008) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6695 3:10.32 PB
5 David Gabriel Brandusoiu (2008) ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova 386 3:10.69 PB
6 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci (2009) ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 3:13.98 PB
7 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18436 3:20.82 PB
8 David Stefan Poiana (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 6382 3:26.86 PB

Heptathlon · Men · U20 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:50 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 4619 PB

60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total
Result 7.16 (1) 6.76 (2) 10.57 (1) 1.97 (2) 8.64 (1) 2.60 (6) 3:01.61 (5)
Points 826 757 520 776 827 264 649 4619

2 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 4597 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.53 (4) 6.57 (3) 6.80 (7) 2.00 (1) 9.50 (5) 4.20 (1) 2:48.74 (1)
Points 703 713 296 794 639 673 779 4597

3 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 4098 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.52 (3) 5.60 (7) 9.49 (3) 1.64 (7) 8.83 (3) 3.10 (3) 2:49.16 (2)
Points 706 502 455 496 784 381 774 4098

4 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 3814 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.56 (5) 5.91 (5) 9.58 (2) 1.64 (6) 9.54 (6) 2.70 (4) 2:58.43 (3)
Points 694 567 460 496 631 286 680 3814

5 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 3798 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.78 (6) 6.00 (4) 7.70 (6) 1.73 (3) 10.06 (7) 3.50 (2) 3:00.56 (4)
Points 625 584 349 569 530 482 659 3798

6 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 3381 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.85 (7) 5.63 (6) 9.19 (5) 1.67 (5) 9.39 (4) 2.60 (5) 3:31.84 (6)
Points 604 508 437 520 662 264 386 3381

7 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 3243 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.22 (2) 6.93 (1) 6.65 (8) 1.70 (4) 8.72 (2) NM DNF
Points 806 797 287 544 809 0 0 3243
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8 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 3047 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.87 (8) 5.55 (8) 9.19 (4) 1.64 (8) 10.39 (8) 2.40 (7) 3:38.89 (7)
Points 598 492 437 496 470 220 334 3047

Hep: 60m · Men · U20 · Final 03/22/2025, 09:50 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 7.16 PB
2 7 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 7.22 PB
3 8 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 7.52 PB
4 2 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 7.53 PB
5 4 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 7.56 PB
6 1 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 7.78 PB
7 6 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 7.85 PB
8 5 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 7.87

Hep: Long Jump · Men · U20 · Final 03/22/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 6.93 SB
2 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 6.76 PB
3 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 6.57 PB
4 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 6.00 PB
5 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 5.91 SB
6 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 5.63
7 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 5.60 PB
8 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 5.55 PB

Attempts · Hep: Long Jump · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU 6.93
2 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU 6.76
3 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU 6.57
4 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU 6.00
5 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU 5.91
6 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU 5.63
7 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU 5.60
8 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU 5.55

Hep: Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final 03/22/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 10.57 PB
2 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 9.58 PB
3 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 9.49 PB
4 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 9.19 PB
5 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 9.19 PB
6 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 7.70 PB
7 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 6.80 PB
8 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 6.65 PB

Attempts · Hep: Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU 10.57 10.50 10.23
2 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU 9.58 9.48 9.58
3 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU 9.49 8.68 8.62
4 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU 9.19 9.04 9.09
5 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU x 9.19 9.02
6 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU 7.30 7.70 7.28
7 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU 6.18 6.11 6.80
8 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU 6.65 - -

Hep: High Jump · Men · U20 · Final 03/22/2025, 01:30 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
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1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 2.00
2 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 1.97 PB
3 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 1.73 SB
4 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 1.70 PB
5 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 1.67 PB
6 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 1.64 SB
7 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 1.64 PB
8 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 1.64 PB

Attempts · Hep: High Jump · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU

1.40 / - 1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / - 1.55 / -
1.58 / - 1.61 / - 1.64 / - 1.67 / - 1.70 / - 1.73 / -
1.76 / o 1.79 / - 1.82 / - 1.85 / o 1.88 / - 1.91 / o
1.94 / xo 1.97 / xo 2.00 / o 2.03 / - 2.06 / xxx

2 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU

1.40 / - 1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / - 1.55 / -
1.58 / - 1.61 / - 1.64 / - 1.67 / - 1.70 / o 1.73 / -
1.76 / o 1.79 / - 1.82 / o 1.85 / o 1.88 / xo 1.91 / o
1.94 / o 1.97 / o 2.00 / xxx

3 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU
1.40 / - 1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / - 1.55 / o
1.58 / o 1.61 / o 1.64 / o 1.67 / o 1.70 / xo 1.73 / o
1.76 / xxx

4 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU
1.40 / - 1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / - 1.55 / o
1.58 / o 1.61 / o 1.64 / xo 1.67 / xo 1.70 / xxo 1.73 / xxx

5 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU
1.40 / - 1.43 / - 1.46 / - 1.49 / - 1.52 / o 1.55 / o
1.58 / xo 1.61 / o 1.64 / xo 1.67 / xo 1.70 / xxx

6 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU
1.40 / o 1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / o 1.55 / o
1.58 / o 1.61 / o 1.64 / o 1.67 / xxx

7 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU
1.40 / o 1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / xo 1.55 / xo
1.58 / xo 1.61 / o 1.64 / o 1.67 / xxx

8 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU
1.40 / o 1.43 / o 1.46 / o 1.49 / o 1.52 / o 1.55 / o
1.58 / o 1.61 / o 1.64 / xxo 1.67 / xxx

Hep: 60m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) · Men · U20 · Final 03/23/2025, 09:30 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 8.64
2 1 Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 8.72 PB
3 5 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 8.83
4 6 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 9.39 PB
5 8 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 9.50 PB
6 3 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 9.54
7 2 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 10.06
8 7 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 10.39

Hep: Pole Vault · Men · U20 · Final 03/23/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 4.20
2 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 3.50
3 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 3.10 PB
4 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 2.70 PB
5 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 2.60 PB
6 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 2.60 PB
7 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 2.40 PB

Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 NM

Attempts · Hep: Pole Vault · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU

2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / - 2.90 / - 3.00 / - 3.10 / -
3.20 / - 3.30 / - 3.40 / - 3.50 / - 3.60 / - 3.70 / o
3.80 / - 3.90 / o 4.00 / xo 4.10 / o 4.20 / xxo 4.30 / xx

2 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / o 2.90 / - 3.00 / o 3.10 / -
3.20 / o 3.30 / o 3.40 / o 3.50 / xo 3.60 / xxx
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3 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / o 2.40 / o 2.50 / o
2.60 / o 2.70 / o 2.80 / o 2.90 / xo 3.00 / xxo 3.10 / o
3.20 / xxx

4 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU
2.00 / o 2.10 / o 2.20 / o 2.30 / o 2.40 / o 2.50 / o
2.60 / o 2.70 / o 2.80 / xxx

5 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU
2.00 / o 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / o 2.40 / - 2.50 / xo
2.60 / o 2.70 / xxx

6 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU
2.00 / o 2.10 / - 2.20 / o 2.30 / o 2.40 / o 2.50 / o
2.60 / xo 2.70 / xx

7 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU 2.00 / o 2.10 / o 2.20 / o 2.30 / o 2.40 / xo 2.50 / xxx
Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU 2.00 / xxx

Hep: 1000m · Men · U20 · Final 03/23/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova 1505 2:48.74 PB
2 Nikolasz Salamon Matei (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6670 2:49.16 PB
3 Razvan Andrei Crisan (2006) ROU CSM Baia Mare 6580 2:58.43 PB
4 George-Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4577 3:00.56 PB
5 Kristof Attila Kurti (2006) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8307 3:01.61 PB
6 Bogdan Daniel Morar (2007) ROU LPS Satu Mare CS Satu Mare 8324 3:31.84 PB
7 Stefanut Petrisor Tibil (2007) ROU LPS Baia Mare 6696 3:38.89 PB

Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu (2007) ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7786 DNF

SEN/U23 Heptathlon · Men · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 09:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 4564 SB

60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total
Result 7.24 (1) 6.99 (1) 9.36 (3) 1.92 (1) 8.59 (1) 3.10 (3) 3:11.49 (2)
Points 799 811 447 731 839 381 556 4564

2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 4334 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.73 (6) 6.23 (2) 9.76 (2) 1.83 (2) 9.57 (5) 4.50 (1) 3:12.41 (4)
Points 640 637 471 653 625 760 548 4334

3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 4128 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.47 (3) 6.09 (3) 10.43 (1) 1.71 (3) 8.75 (2) 3.10 (3) 3:11.99 (3)
Points 723 606 512 552 802 381 552 4128

4 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 3389 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.59 (5) 5.48 (5) 7.91 (6) 1.44 (7) 9.41 (4) 3.10 (2) 3:19.81 (6)
Points 684 477 361 345 658 381 483 3389

5 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 3234 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.55 (4) 5.17 (7) 8.58 (4) 1.56 (4) 12.01 (6) 2.00 (5) 2:35.59 (1)
Points 697 415 401 434 226 138 923 3234

6 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 2842 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 7.31 (2) 5.74 (4) 7.82 (7) 1.50 (5) 8.80 (3) DNS DNS
Points 775 531 356 389 791 0 0 2842

7 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 2528 PB
60m LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000m Total

Result 8.07 (7) 5.36 (6) 8.14 (5) 1.44 (6) 12.85 (7) 2.00 (5) 3:12.88 (5)
Points 540 453 375 345 133 138 544 2528

SEN/U23 Hep: 60m · Men · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 09:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 7.24 =PB
2 5 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 7.31
3 4 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 7.47 PB
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4 8 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 7.55 PB
5 7 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 7.59 PB
6 6 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 7.73 PB
7 2 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 8.07 PB

SEN/U23 Hep: Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 6.99 SB
2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 6.23 PB
3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 6.09 PB
4 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 5.74 PB
5 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 5.48
6 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 5.36 PB
7 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 5.17 PB

Attempts · SEN/U23 Hep: Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU 6.99
2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU 6.23
3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU 6.09
4 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU 5.74
5 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU 5.48
6 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU 5.36
7 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU 5.17

SEN/U23 Hep: Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 10.43
2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 9.76 PB
3 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 9.36 SB
4 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 8.58 PB
5 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 8.14 PB
6 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 7.91 PB
7 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 7.82 PB

Attempts · SEN/U23 Hep: Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU 10.43 x 10.41
2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU 9.76 9.14 x
3 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU 9.36 8.51 8.47
4 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU 8.57 8.46 8.58
5 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU 8.14 7.69 7.91
6 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU 7.89 7.49 7.91
7 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU 7.82 7.37 7.59

SEN/U23 Hep: High Jump · Men · Senior · Final 03/22/2025, 01:30 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 1.92 PB
2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 1.83 PB
3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 1.71 PB
4 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 1.56 PB
5 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 1.50 PB
6 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 1.44 SB
7 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 1.44 PB

Attempts · SEN/U23 Hep: High Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU

1.35 / - 1.38 / - 1.41 / - 1.44 / - 1.47 / - 1.50 / -
1.53 / - 1.56 / - 1.59 / - 1.62 / - 1.65 / - 1.68 / o
1.71 / - 1.74 / - 1.77 / o 1.80 / - 1.83 / o 1.86 / o
1.89 / o 1.92 / o 1.95 / xxx

2 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU
1.35 / - 1.38 / - 1.41 / - 1.44 / - 1.47 / - 1.50 / -
1.53 / - 1.56 / o 1.59 / o 1.62 / o 1.65 / o 1.68 / o
1.71 / xo 1.74 / o 1.77 / o 1.80 / o 1.83 / o 1.86 / xxx
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3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU
1.35 / - 1.38 / - 1.41 / - 1.44 / - 1.47 / - 1.50 / -
1.53 / - 1.56 / o 1.59 / o 1.62 / o 1.65 / xxo 1.68 / o
1.71 / xxo 1.74 / xxx

4 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU
1.35 / o 1.38 / xo 1.41 / o 1.44 / xo 1.47 / o 1.50 / o
1.53 / o 1.56 / xo 1.59 / xxx

5 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU
1.35 / - 1.38 / - 1.41 / o 1.44 / o 1.47 / o 1.50 / o
1.53 / xxx

6 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU 1.35 / - 1.38 / - 1.41 / xo 1.44 / o 1.47 / xxx
7 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU 1.35 / - 1.38 / - 1.41 / xo 1.44 / xxo 1.47 / xxx

SEN/U23 Hep: 60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 03/23/2025, 09:30 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 8.59 SB
2 3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 8.75 PB
3 4 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 8.80
4 2 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 9.41 PB
5 7 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 9.57 PB
6 8 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 12.01 PB
7 1 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 12.85 PB

SEN/U23 Hep: Pole Vault · Men · Senior · Final 03/23/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 4.50
2 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 3.10 =PB
3 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 3.10 SB
3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 3.10 PB
5 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 2.00 PB
5 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 2.00 PB

Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 DNS

Attempts · SEN/U23 Hep: Pole Vault · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU

2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / - 2.90 / - 3.00 / - 3.10 / -
3.20 / - 3.30 / - 3.40 / - 3.50 / - 3.60 / - 3.70 / -
3.80 / - 3.90 / - 4.00 / - 4.10 / - 4.20 / - 4.30 / o
4.40 / - 4.50 / o 4.60 / - 4.70 / xxx

2 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / -
2.60 / - 2.70 / o 2.80 / o 2.90 / o 3.00 / o 3.10 / o
3.20 / xxx

3 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / o
2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / xo 2.90 / o 3.00 / o 3.10 / xo
3.20 / xxx

3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU
2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / o
2.60 / o 2.70 / o 2.80 / xo 2.90 / o 3.00 / o 3.10 / xo

5 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU 2.00 / xo 2.10 / xxx
5 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU 2.00 / xo 2.10 / xxx

SEN/U23 Hep: 1000m · Men · Senior · Final 03/23/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 2:35.59 PB
2 George Gabriel Kadar (2003) ROU CS Satu Mare 8230 3:11.49 SB
3 Gheorghe Corondan (1998) ROU CS Satu Mare 8229 3:11.99 PB
4 Dacian Costea (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 4887 3:12.41 PB
5 Matei Ivan Moldovanu (2006) ROU CSM Bucuresti 601 3:12.88 PB
6 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM Bucuresti 618 3:19.81 PB

Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM Bucuresti 18388 DNS
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